SISTER M. DONATA KRZYZANOWSKI

06/23/1896 — 07/27/1970

Legal Name: Josephine Krzyzanowski

City of Birth: Wolka, Poland

Parish: St. Stanislaus

Entrance: 08/01/1917

Father’s Name: John Krzyzanowski
Mother’s Name: Catherine Frontkiewicz

Institution and Location

Location: Cleveland OH
Profession: 08/16/1919
Birthplace: Wolka, Poland
Birthplace: Wolka, Poland

Years of Service

Ministry

St. Casimir Convent, Fremont OH

All Saints Convent, Minneapolis MN
St. Hedwig Convent, Minneapolis MN
St. Stanislaus Convent, St. Louis MO
St. Adalbert Convent, Superior W1
Star of the Sea, Duluth MN

Queen of Heaven, Detroit MI
Guardian Angel Convent, Sylvania OH
St. Casimir Convent, Fremont OH
Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH

St. Elizabeth Convent, Richfield Center OH

St. Francis Hospital, Hamtramck MI

Our Lady of Lourdes Convent, Toledo OH
St. Casimir Convent, Wells MN

St. Hyacinth Convent, Toledo OH

St. Mary Hospital, North Platte NE

St. Casimir Convent, Fremont OH

Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH

Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH

1918-1919
1919-1921
1921-1922
1925-1927
1927-1928
1929-1930
1930-1931
1931-1932
1932-1933
1933-1937
1937-1938
1938-1939
1939-1940
1940-1941
1941- 1945
1945-1948
1948-1958
1958-1968
1968-1970

Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Seamstress

Third Age Ministry



