<u>SISTER M. DONATA KRZYZANOWSKI</u> 06/23/1896 – 07/27/1970



Legal Name: Josephine Krzyzanowski

City of Birth: Wolka, Poland

Parish: St. Stanislaus Location: Cleveland OH Entrance: 08/01/1917 Profession: 08/16/1919 Father's Name: John Krzyzanowski Birthplace: Wolka, Poland Mother's Name: Catherine Frontkiewicz Birthplace: Wolka, Poland

Institution and Location	Years of Service	Ministry
St. Casimir Convent, Fremont OH	1918-1919	Domestic Services
All Saints Convent, Minneapolis MN	1919-1921	Domestic Services
St. Hedwig Convent, Minneapolis MN	1921-1922	Domestic Services
St. Stanislaus Convent, St. Louis MO	1925-1927	Domestic Services
St. Adalbert Convent, Superior WI	1927-1928	Domestic Services
Star of the Sea, Duluth MN	1929-1930	Domestic Services
Queen of Heaven, Detroit MI	1930-1931	Domestic Services
Guardian Angel Convent, Sylvania OH	1931-1932	Domestic Services
St. Casimir Convent, Fremont OH	1932-1933	Domestic Services
Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH	1933-1937	Domestic Services
St. Elizabeth Convent, Richfield Center OH	1937-1938	Domestic Services
St. Francis Hospital, Hamtramck MI	1938-1939	Domestic Services
Our Lady of Lourdes Convent, Toledo OH	1939-1940	Domestic Services
St. Casimir Convent, Wells MN	1940-1941	Domestic Services
St. Hyacinth Convent, Toledo OH	1941- 1945	Domestic Services
St. Mary Hospital, North Platte NE	1945-1948	Domestic Services
St. Casimir Convent, Fremont OH	1948-1958	Domestic Services
Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH	1958-1968	Seamstress
Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH	1968-1970	Third Age Ministry